
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
3 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER MINDORO, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 21.309 1 1D 1 108$       
7 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 21.496 2 1D 2 65$         

22 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 21.806 3 1D 3 43$         
12 HEIDI SMITH SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 22.271 4 1D 4 -$        
4 QUINN DONSKEY SPARTA, WI BOOTY SHACRE 22.684 5 2D 1 72$         

13 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 22.874 6 2D 2 43$         
1 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 24.420 7 2D 3 29$         

24 TESSA SONSALLA MELROSE, WI REMINGTON 24.748 8 2D 4 -$        
17 CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASHO CORONA 27.134 9 2D 5 -$        
15 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 27.800 10 2D 6 -$        
10 GIANNA ALLOY BRILLION, WI SNOOPY 28.194 11 2D 7 -$        
5 ASPYN MAYE CRITITZ, WI MARYJANES GOT A GUN 28.366 12 2D 8 -$        

23 KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI JANE DOE 32.286 13 2D 9 -$        
16 ISABELLA CHAMBERLAIN HASTINGS, MN CINNAMON SUGAR 37.292 14 2D 10 -$        
21 ANNA BAUER EAU CLAIRE, WI WREN 41.432 15 2D 11 -$        
2 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 922.722 -$        

11 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 923.258 -$        
9 BRIANNA FONSTAD OSSEO, WI CHANCE 923.324 -$        

14 JAYDA RISTEY ETTRICK, WI PEPPER 924.732 -$        
19 MACKI KAZ HOLMEN, WI BUDDY 928.064 -$        
6 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FALLON 928.714 -$        
8 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 934.798 -$        

18 BROOKE GERLACH HASTINGS, MN JINGLE BELLS 999.999 -$        
20 ALYSON HANZAL COTTAGE GROVE, MN EMBER 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
5 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 16.278 1 1D 1 26$         
8 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMAND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.519 2 1D 2 22$         
4 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 17.579 3 1D 3 19$         
7 CHARLIE JOHNSON , FALLON 20.925 4 1D 4 14$         
3 BROOKLYN AUSEN ELEVA, WI BAILEY 21.776 5 1D 5 11$         
9 AUBREY HANSON , MAYBEL 25.071 6 1D 6 8$           

10 BROOKE GERLACH HASTINGS, MN JINGLE BELLS 32.275 7 1D 7 6$           
1 HARPER BAUER EAU CLAIRE, WI BROWNIE 32.524 8 1D 8 4$           

12 JUNE WALLACE , BEAUTY 37.003 9 1D 9 -$        
11 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI COOPER 60.445 10 1D 10 -$        
6 ISLA LUCK , SQUIRREL 88.156 11 1D 11 -$        
2 AUBREY HANSON , IVY 919.952 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
6 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.336 1 1D 1 256$       

51 NEAH ZIMMERMAN RINGLE, WI RJ EASY ED 14.677 2 1D 2 192$       
18 QUINN DONSKEY SPARTA, WI BOOTY SHACRE 14.681 3 1D 3 128$       
14 HEIDI SMITH SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 14.745 4 1D 4 64$         
1 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 14.763 5 1D 5 -$        

34 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 14.783 6 1D 6 -$        
38 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI BW SIX FIRES BURNIN 14.783 6 1D 6 -$        

SATURDAY POLE BENDING - 24 ENTRIES

SATURDAY PEE WEE - 12 ENTRIES

SATURDAY OPEN 4D - 68 ENTRIES



67 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 14.829 8 1D 8 -$        
30 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 14.950 9 2D 1 220$       
24 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 14.987 10 2D 2 165$       
43 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI HICKOKSDRIFTERSLADY 15.105 11 2D 3 110$       
44 JENELLE ENGSTAD BARNUM, MN PFF MONEY ON PERKS 15.130 12 2D 4 55$         
61 JENELLE ENGSTAD BARNUM, MN PFF SMASHED PERKS 15.186 13 2D 5 -$        
52 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.200 14 2D 6 -$        
49 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI SHEZA KECHI HITTER 15.282 15 2D 7 -$        
42 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.316 16 2D 8 -$        
33 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 15.366 17 3D 1 146$       
19 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI SMART LIKE TRADITION 15.376 18 3D 2 110$       
65 HEIDI SMITH SPOONER, WI HH ILLUMINATING SAPPHIRE 15.412 19 3D 3 73$         
13 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.446 20 3D 4 37$         
55 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.482 21 3D 5 -$        
28 ASPYN MAYE CRITITZ, WI MARYJANES GOT A GUN 15.491 22 3D 6 -$        
64 CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN CATS LIL STARLITE 15.511 23 3D 7 -$        
21 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI CD SEXY BY DESIGN 15.522 24 3D 8 -$        
2 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI SOME CASH N DIAMONDS 15.591 25 3D 9 -$        

45 MCKENA ZIMBAUER MELROSE, WI HOLLYWOODZ GLODENITE 15.601 26 3D 10 -$        
16 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 15.611 27 3D 11 -$        
3 JAYDA RISTEY ETTRICK, WI PEPPER 15.640 28 3D 12 -$        

39 CORINNE SCHROEDER DORCHESTER, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 15.658 29 3D 13 -$        
41 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI TUCKER SAN FAME 15.680 30 3D 14 -$        
23 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 15.717 31 3D 15 -$        
7 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI ICE BOX FROST 15.791 32 3D 16 -$        

35 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI PEPPYS THREE BAR 15.818 33 3D 17 -$        
9 BRIANNA FONSTAD OSSEO, WI CHANCE 15.841 34 4D 1 110$       

53 MACKI KAZ HOLMEN, WI BUDDY 15.850 35 4D 2 82$         
40 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.939 36 4D 3 55$         
20 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 16.063 37 4D 4 27$         
63 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI RUBY 16.070 38 4D 5 -$        
29 DESTINE BRAUN VIROQUA, WI GYPSE 16.138 39 4D 6 -$        
58 NEAH ZIMMERMAN RINGLE, WI MOOSE 16.182 40 4D 7 -$        
62 CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASHO CORONA 16.307 41 4D 8 -$        
54 JENNI LIEN HIXTON, WI GFQ SECRETS ON FIRE 16.349 42 4D 9 -$        
60 TESSA SONSALLA MELROSE, WI REMINGTON 16.455 43 4D 10 -$        
4 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI MISS PEELINGWOOD 16.459 44 4D 11 -$        

12 ALYSON HANZAL COTTAGE GROVE, MN EMBER 16.472 45 4D 12 -$        
68 NEAH ZIMMERMAN RINGLE, WI SFR WESTERN BELLE 16.540 46 4D 13 -$        
22 GIANNA ALLOY BRILLION, WI FORZA 16.553 47 4D 14 -$        
10 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FLASH N DASH DR 16.715 48 4D 15 -$        
46 CHELSEA ANDERSON READSTOWN, WI CISCO MISS TARI 16.843 49 4D 16 -$        
32 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI EOS TYRONE 16.931 50 4D 17 -$        
26 SHANIA BRAATEN HASTINGS, MN YGW EBONY ILLUSION 17.045 51 4D 18 -$        
11 HANNAH LUCK FOUNTAIN, MN BUGS SPICY TRICK PONY 17.338 52 4D 19 -$        
48 MARIA BALSIMO HASTINGS, MN OUACHITA FAST GIRL 17.367 53 4D 20 -$        
66 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA 17.509 54 4D 21 -$        
59 ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI EPIC BLURR TA FAME 18.674 55 4D 22 -$        
47 ANNIE GERLACH HASTINGS, MN CHILLY CHIP 19.692 56 4D 23 -$        
36 ISABELLA CHAMBERLAIN HASTINGS, MN CINNAMON SUGAR 22.718 57 4D 24 -$        
27 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER MINDORO, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 914.535 -$        



5 EMILY OMAN DEER PARK, WI GUYZ FIRST CALL 915.083 -$        
8 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 915.120 -$        

57 KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 915.451 -$        
31 TRALEY HAUBERT CATAWBA, WI OAKLEY 915.618 -$        
17 SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 916.165 -$        
37 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FALLON 916.283 -$        
56 KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI JANE DOE 927.207 -$        
15 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CLASSIC ROCK LADY 999.999 -$        
25 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMAND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 999.999 -$        
50 KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO QUINN DONSKEY SPARTA, WI BOOTY SHACRE 14.681 1 1D 1 85$         
OCO KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 14.783 2 1D 2 57$         

2 BRIANNA FONSTAD OSSEO, WI CHANCE 14.935 3 1D 3 -$        
OCO LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 14.950 4 1D 4 -$        
11 CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN CATS LIL STARLITE 15.073 5 1D 5 -$        
7 KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RORY 15.153 6 1D 6 -$        

OCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.200 7 2D 1 73$         
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.316 8 2D 2 49$         
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI SMART LIKE TRADITION 15.376 9 2D 3 -$        
OCO ASPYN MAYE CRITITZ, WI MARYJANES GOT A GUN 15.491 10 2D 4 -$        
OCO KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI CD SEXY BY DESIGN 15.522 11 2D 5 -$        
OCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 15.717 12 3D 1 49$         

5 GIANNA ALLOY BRILLION, WI FORZA 15.998 13 3D 2 32$         
OCO CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASHO CORONA 16.307 14 4D 1 36$         
OCO CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI EOS TYRONE 16.931 15 4D 2 24$         

4 MARIA BALSIMO HASTINGS, MN OUACHITA FAST GIRL 16.990 16 4D 3 -$        
OCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA 17.509 17 4D 4 -$        

3 ISABELLA CHAMBERLAIN HASTINGS, MN CINNAMON SUGAR 24.263 18 4D 5 -$        
OCO KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 915.451 -$        

9 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 915.911 -$        
8 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 916.081 -$        

OCO SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 916.165 -$        
1 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CLASSIC ROCK LADY 916.265 -$        

10 BAILEY HYNEK OSSEO, WI SMOKEY 925.032 -$        
6 MEMPHIS BISHOPP MONDOVI, WI TITO 999.999 -$        

OCO KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 999.999 -$        
OCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMAND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.336 1 1D 1 19$         

MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.939 2 3D 1 13$         

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
ASPYN MAYE CRITITZ, WI MARYJANES GOT A GUN 15.491 1 1D 1 48$         
JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 16.063 2 1D 2 -$        
MARIA BALSIMO HASTINGS, MN OUACHITA FAST GIRL 17.367 3 2D 1 32$         

SATURDAY FUTURITY SIDEPOT - 4 ENTRIES

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 27 ENTRIES

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 2 ENTRIES



ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI EPIC BLURR TA FAME 18.674 4 2D 2 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.336 1 1D 1 24$         

SHANIA BRAATEN HASTINGS, MN YGW EBONY ILLUSION 17.045 2 2D 1 16$         

SATURDAY DERBY SIDEPOT - 2 ENTRIES


